33
U
LTR
A
 Q
U
IC
K
NV/NH
00C
10 S00CUQ01/80/10A/690V 004371104 23 3 aR 3/54 150
16 S00CUQ01/80/16A/690V 004371105 46 4 aR 3/54 150
20 S00CUQ01/80/20A/690V 004371106 95 5 aR 3/54 150
25 S00CUQ01/80/25A/690V 004371107 165 6 aR 3/54 150
32 S00CUQ01/80/32A/690V 004371108 290 7 aR 3/54 150
35 S00CUQ01/80/35A/690V 004371109 400 8 aR 3/54 150
40 S00CUQ01/80/40A/690V 004371110 640 9 aR 3/54 150
50 S00CUQ01/80/50A/690V 004371111 1.000 10 aR 3/54 150
63 S00CUQ01/80/63A/690V 004371112 1.800 12,3 aR 3/54 150
80 S00CUQ01/80/80A/690V 004371113 2.800 16,3 aR 3/54 150
100 S00CUQ01/80/100A/690V 004371114 4.600 20 aR 3/54 150
125 S00CUQ01/80/125A/690V 004371115 8.000 26,9 aR 3/54 150
160 S00CUQ01/80/160A/690V 004371116 16.500 31,6 aR 3/54 150
200 S00CUQ01/80/200A/690V 004371117 23.000 38,7 aR 3/54 150
250 S00CUQ01/80/250A/690V 004371119 46.000 43,8 aR 3/54 150
315 S00CUQ01/80/315A/690V 004371121 80.000 54 aR 3/54 150
00 350 S00UQ01/80/350A/690V 004371122 100.000 60 aR 3/54 150
400 S00UQ01/80/400A/500V 004371123 120.000 70 aR 3/54 150
A D E I J N
00C 101 21 40 8,5 78 54
00 105 30 51 10,3 78 56
S00UQ01/80/350A/690V